�1-800-9-THERM-X       Online specifications and ordering        www.therm-xofcalifornia.com
C o n t e n t s
Wire .......................................................... 2-3
	 Thermocouple Wire ..................................2
	 RTD & Heater Hookup Wire, Ring Term. ......3
Thermocouples  (T/C)................................ 4-15
	 Beaded Wire, Washer T/C  ........................4-5
	 Extension Cable, Cement On T/C ...............6-7

styles of these heaters are available with UR ® , cUR ® and
VDE recognition.
How to Order
To order stock silicone rubber heaters, specify the Watlow code
number and the quantity. To order a heater with options, specify
the code number, quantity and options desired (See next page) .
Consult Therm-x  before combining options. Stock items are Factory
stock Columbia, MO.
Go online to www.therm-x.com
for complete application and technical data.
Search for Flex Heater
1-800-9-THERM-X       Online specifications and ordering        www.therm-xofcalifornia.com 491-800-9-THERM-X       Online specifications and ordering        www.therm-xofcalifornia.com
Availability
Stock: Same day shipment of
orders received by 11:00 a.m. CST.
Stock with Options: Shipment in
five working days or less. Not all
options are available with stock
heaters.
Made-to-Order: Consult Therm-x.
For made-to-order units, Therm-x will
need the following application information from
you:
• Size (dimensions)
• Voltage
• Wattage/watt density
• Operating temperature
• Options (leads, thermostats,
	 attachment techniques, etc.)
• Will heater be subject to flexing?
• Agency approvals
• Quantity
Flexible Heaters
Silicon Rubber
Wire Wound Stock Heaters
Coding Configuration Options
To order, complete the code number
With the information below: 0_______- _ _ _ _ _
•For thermostats,
standard location is as
shown in catalog;
standard wiring is
integral or series with
the heater; alternate
location is rotated
parallel with heater
width; alternate wiring
is separate leads for
pilot control.
•For thermocouples, J
standard is Teflon ®
insulation; J alternate
is fiberglass insulation;
K standard is fiberglass
insulation.
•Heaters with flaps must
be minimum 10 inches long.
Modification Options
0 = None
A = PSAS Bottom
B = PSAS Top
E = With Plate. Heater on Side
Opposite Flange
F = With Plate. Heater on
Flange Side
G = Flaps + Grommets
H = Flaps + Boot Hooks
J = Flaps + Latch Fasteners
K = PSAS and Low Loss
L = Low Loss
M = Low Loss + Flaps + Grommets
N = Low Loss + Flaps +
Boot Hooks